
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-29081
Excavation
Permit

Rossi
Contractors,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Truck lift bay

Edgar Garfias
Michael
Laudando

6:00 AM
11/19/2024

6:00 AM
12/30/2024

In Progress

Hot Work
Permit

Rossi
Contractors,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Truck lift bay

Edgar Garfias
Michael
Laudando

6:00 AM
11/22/2024

1:30 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit

Ibarra Group
LLC

Project Area
/ Meazzanine
140

Robert Ibarra
7:31 AM
11/22/2024

2:27 PM
11/22/2024

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/23/2024 2:11:53 AM - FSIP Tank Farm MEB Renovations Power Construction

Generated on 11/23/2024 2:11:53 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/23/2024 2:11:53 AM - FSIP Tank Farm MEB Renovations
	Power Construction
	Generated on 11/23/2024 2:11:53 AM, by Hammertech

